
Individual

L Company Name First Last Score

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Craig Lott 98

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Joel McDaniel 98

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Ray Bacon 97

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Jay Gable 95

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Michael Hampton 95

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Charles Goss 94

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast JJ Trevino 91

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Matthew Janysek 90

L Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Shannon Young 90

Swaim Team Wayne Swaim 89

Swaim Team Jim Miller 89

LKCM Headwater Investments Colin Buckley 87

Wiley X Team Justin Braune 87

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Trenton Janysek 86

LKCM Headwater Investments Rick Settle 85

Jerry Copeland Team Randy Haechten 85

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Orlando Ortega 85

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Kelley Davis 85

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Rodney Urbanczyk 84

Swaim Team Royce Renfro 84

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Jaime Trevino 83

Allways Auto Group Team Tyler Rodriguez 83

Wiley X Team Marty Rose 82

LKCM Headwater Investments Will Jenner 80

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Kevin Smith 80

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Randy Lewis 80

Yuengling Darrel Carter 80

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Pete Masch 80

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Mark Riley 79

BRCC Team Victor Perez 79

NexTier Team 1 John Lewis 78

NexTier Team 2 Jason Piercey 78

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Thomas Johnson 78

NexTier Team 1 Daniel Sutherland 77

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Walker Jordan 77

Allways Auto Group Team John Freeland 77

NexTier Team 3 Tony Serna 76

Wiley X Team Mark Lotre 76

Jerry Copeland Team Jim Lowe 75



Individual

Jerry Copeland Team Jerry Copeland 74

BRCC Team Todd Buck 74

LKCM Headwater Investments Dalton Banks 72

Yuengling Marcus 72

Shiner Team Chris Miller 72

NexTier Team 1 Matthew Gee 71

Jerry Copeland Team Joey Jones 70

Shiner Team Phillip Schott 69

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 John Hughes 68

L Swaim Team Michel Renfro 68

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Karl Gustavson 66

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Aaron Kendle 66

Yuengling Nick Jureczki 66

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Travis Brisco 64

NexTier Team 2 Justin Cortez 64

Allways Auto Group Team Brad Stroud 64

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Allen Khan 63

Shiner Team Lucas Mobley 63

Shiner Team Larry Ybarra 63

L Allways Auto Group Team Desiree Beal 60

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Robert Brown 57

L Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Holly Stewart 56

BRCC Team Alex Vazquez 56

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Bill McCoy 55

L JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Pamela Hughes 54

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Chance Marshall 53

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Mark Burleson 53

NexTier Team 3 Tony Solano 50

L Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Angela Bierman 48

L Yuengling Sydney Janysek 48

L Wiley X Team Ashley Braune 48

NexTier Team 3 Lee Canelas 47

L Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Candace Trevino 46

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Jerry Lott 45

BRCC Team Drew Chowbay 45

NexTier Team 2 Dracy Anderson 42

NexTier Team 1 Fernando Garza 39

L Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Candy Coleman 37

L Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Lori Carter 33



Company Name First Last Score

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Shannon Young 90

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Charles Goss 94

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Pete Masch 80

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Jay Gable 95

359

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Thomas Johnson 78

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Michael Hampton 95

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Orlando Ortega 85

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Kelley Davis 85

343

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Matthew Janysek 90

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Trenton Janysek 86

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Rodney Urbanczyk 84

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Walker Jordan 77

337

Swaim Team Wayne Swaim 89

Swaim Team Royce Renfro 84

Swaim Team Michel Renfro 68

Swaim Team Jim Miller 89

330

LKCM Headwater Investments Rick Settle 85

LKCM Headwater Investments Will Jenner 80

LKCM Headwater Investments Dalton Banks 72

LKCM Headwater Investments Colin Buckley 87

324

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Jaime Trevino 83

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast JJ Trevino 91

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Candace Trevino 46

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Joel McDaniel 98

318

Jerry Copeland Team Jerry Copeland 74

Jerry Copeland Team Jim Lowe 75

Jerry Copeland Team Randy Haechten 85

Jerry Copeland Team Joey Jones 70

304



Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Mark Riley 79

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Ray Bacon 97

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Bill McCoy 55

Heart of Texas Propane Team 1 Karl Gustavson 66

297

Wiley X Team Ashley Braune 48

Wiley X Team Justin Braune 87

Wiley X Team Mark Lotre 76

Wiley X Team Marty Rose 82

293

Allways Auto Group Team Desiree Beal 60

Allways Auto Group Team John Freeland 77

Allways Auto Group Team Brad Stroud 64

Allways Auto Group Team Tyler Rodriguez 83

284

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Mark Burleson 53

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Craig Lott 98

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Jerry Lott 45

JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Randy Lewis 80

276

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 John Hughes 68

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Pamela Hughes 54

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Kevin Smith 80

JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Aaron Kendle 66

268

Shiner Team Phillip Schott 69

Shiner Team Chris Miller 72

Shiner Team Lucas Mobley 63

Shiner Team Larry Ybarra 63

267

Yuengling Nick Jureczki 66

Yuengling Sydney Janysek 48

Yuengling Darrel Carter 80

Yuengling Marcus 72

266



NexTier Team 1 John Lewis 78

NexTier Team 1 Matthew Gee 71

NexTier Team 1 Daniel Sutherland 77

NexTier Team 1 Fernando Garza 39

265

BRCC Team Alex Vazquez 56

BRCC Team Drew Chowbay 45

BRCC Team Victor Perez 79

BRCC Team Todd Buck 74

254

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Chance Marshall 53

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Robert Brown 57

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Travis Brisco 64

Heart of Texas Propane Team 2 Allen Khan 63

237

NexTier Team 2 Jason Piercey 78

NexTier Team 2 Dracy Anderson 42

NexTier Team 2 Rosendo Sosa NS

NexTier Team 2 Justin Cortez 64

184

Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Candy Coleman 37

Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Lori Carter 33

Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Angela Bierman 48

Heart of Texas Propane Team 3 Holly Stewart 56

174

NexTier Team 3 Tony Solano 50

NexTier Team 3 Lee Canelas 47

NexTier Team 3 Tony Serna 76

NexTier Team 3 NS

173



Boot Campaign

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Circle MP Butcher Block/Mid-Coast Joel McDaniel 98 Male HOA

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Shannon Young 90 Female HOA

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Shannon Young 90

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Charles Goss 94

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Pete Masch 80

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team Jay Gable 95

359

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Thomas Johnson 78

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Michael Hampton 95

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Orlando Ortega 85

Glazer's /Diageo Beer Company Kelley Davis 85

343

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Matthew Janysek 90

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Trenton Janysek 86

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Rodney Urbanczyk 84

Janysek Water Well Service, LLC Walker Jordan 77

337
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